HK5 SERIES
DIRECT-ACTING SOLENOID DIAPHRAGM VALVES
BUILD ON OUR EXPERIENCE
Humphrey Products Company • P.O. Box 2008 • Kalamazoo, MI 49003 USA • P.269.381.5500 • F.269.381.4113 • www.humphrey-products.com
HK5-1008 Copyright © 2008 Humphrey Products Company, Inc. Printed in U.S.A.
The Humphrey HK5 Series® 2-way and 3-way, single solenoid valve provides
outstanding performance, versatility and value. Its inert construction makes it a
ideal choice for many types of multi-media use.

	 35008LL	 .025 SQUARE PINS IDC CONNECTOR WITH 100 CM LEADS BAG OF 10
NOTE: ALL VALVES ARE ASSEMBLED NORMALLY CLOSED TO MANIFOLDS AND SUBASES, UNLESS OPTION “O”, NORMALLY OPEN, IS SPECIFIED.
HOW TO ORDER
Override Code NL
Gasket: Furnished with 3-way Valve
NBR P/N: 31799
EPDM P/N: 33795
Fluorocarbon P/N: 32725
HNBR P/N:  33796
Gasket: Furnished with 2-way Valve
NBR P/N: 33801
EPDM P/N: 33804
Fluorocarbon P/N: 33802
HNBR P/N: 33805
Block Off Plate/Screws:
Furnished with Valve
P/N: HK5-BOP
To adapt
valve to
your own
manifold
or subbase,
use this
porting
footprint.
HKL5